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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance

Fund A GENERAL FUND

Type A Asset

Item 0200 CASH

A.0200 CASH Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
TO CHECKING INSURANCE PAYMENTS - TO 1 JE 348 01/04/2017 103,456.89 103,456.89
CHECKING INSURANCE PAYMENTS BY BOARD
MOTION
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 1 AP 418 01/04/2017 103,456.89 0.00
PR 1-PAYROLL #1 01 12 2017 1 PR 117 01/12/2017 41,719.06 41,719.06
PR 1-PAYROLL #1 01 12 2017 1 PR 117 01/12/2017 41,719.06 0.00
TO CHECKING EARLY PAYS - TO CHECKING EARLY 1 JE 349 01/13/2017 10,196.59 10,196.59
PAYS 1132017
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 1 AP 420 01/13/2017 10,196.59 0.00
TO CHECKING AB 1 - TO CHECKING AB 11 25 2017 1 JE 351 01/25/2017 161,310.92 161,310.92
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 1 AP 424 01/25/2017 161,310.92 0.00
PR 2 - PAYROLL #2 01 26 2017 1 PR 118 01/26/2017 43,055.40 43,055.40
PR 2 - PAYROLL #2 01 26 2017 1 PR 118 01/26/2017 43,055.40 0.00
EXCELLUS DENTAL PREMIUM - TOWN JUSTICES DEC 1 JE 352 01/31/2017 4,371.57 (4,371.57)
COURT FUNDS 1/6
GUARDIAN DISABILITY - TOWN JUSTICES DEC COURT 1 JE 352 01/31/2017 78.01 (4,449.58)
FUNDS 1/6
HANDBOOK AND FSA FEES - TOWN JUSTICES DEC 1 JE 352 01/31/2017 385.75 (4,835.33)
COURT FUNDS 1/6
MVP GOLD PREMIUM - TOWN JUSTICES DEC COURT 1 JE 352 01/31/2017 722.59 (5,557.92)
FUNDS 1/6
MVP GOLD PREMIUM - TOWN JUSTICES DEC COURT 1 JE 352 01/31/2017 722.59 (6,280.51)
FUNDS 1/6
MVP HSA PREMIUM - TOWN JUSTICES DEC COURT 1 JE 352 01/31/2017 6,621.37 (12,901.88)
FUNDS 1/6
MVP HSA PREMIUM - TOWN JUSTICES DEC COURT 1 JE 352 01/31/2017 6,621.37 (19,523.25)
FUNDS 1/6
TO CHECKING EXCELLUS - TOWN JUSTICES DEC 1 JE 352 01/31/2017 4,371.57 (15,151.68)
COURT FUNDS 1/6
TO CHECKING FSA HANDBOOK FEES - TOWN 1 JE 352 01/31/2017 385.75 (14,765.93)
JUSTICES DEC COURT FUNDS 1/6
TO CHECKING GUARDIAN - TOWN JUSTICES DEC 1 JE 352 01/31/2017 78.01 (14,687.92)
COURT FUNDS 1/6
TO CHECKING MVP GOLD - TOWN JUSTICES DEC 1 JE 352 01/31/2017 722.59 (13,965.33)
COURT FUNDS 1/6
TO CHECKING MVP GOLD - TOWN JUSTICES DEC 1 JE 352 01/31/2017 722.59 (13,242.74)
COURT FUNDS 1/6
TO CHECKING MVP HSA - TOWN JUSTICES DEC 1 JE 352 01/31/2017 6,621.37 (6,621.37)
COURT FUNDS 1/6
TO CHECKING MVP HSA - TOWN JUSTICES DEC 1 JE 352 01/31/2017 6,621.37 0.00
COURT FUNDS 1/6
TO CHECKING EARLY PAYS - TO CHECKING EARLY 2 JE 360 02/06/2017 2,229.15 2,229.15

PAYS 02 06 2017
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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type A Asset
Item 0200 CASH
A.0200 CASH
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 2 AP 426 02/06/2017 2,229.15 0.00
Fkkk Ending Balance - - - - 381,491.26 381,491.26 0.00
Item 0201 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS
A.0201 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS Beginning Balance - - - - 1,581,907.26
TO CHECKING INSURANCE PAYMENTS - TO 1 JE 348 01/04/2017 103,456.89 1,478,450.37
CHECKING INSURANCE PAYMENTS BY BOARD
MOTION
PR 1 - PAYROLL #1 01 12 2017 1 PR 117 01/12/2017 41,719.06 1,436,731.31
DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 113 01/13/2017 16,391.98 1,453,123.29
TO CHECKING EARLY PAYS - TO CHECKING EARLY 1 JE 349 01/13/2017 10,196.59 1,442,926.70
PAYS 1 13 2017
TO CHECKING AB 1 - TO CHECKING AB 11 25 2017 1 JE 351 01/25/2017 161,310.92 1,281,615.78
PR 2 - PAYROLL #2 01 26 2017 1 PR 118 01/26/2017 43,055.40 1,238,560.38
DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 114 01/31/2017 1,029,924.22 2,268,484.60
DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 115 01/31/2017 530,630.41 2,799,115.01
RECORD FSA TRANSFER - TOWN JUSTICES DEC 1 JE 352 01/31/2017 9,600.00 2,789,515.01
COURT FUNDS 1/6
RECORD HSA EMPLOYER CONTRIBUTION - TOWN 1 JE 352 01/31/2017 13,500.00 2,776,015.01
JUSTICES DEC COURT FUNDS 1/6
RECORD RETURNED CHECKS HARVEY - TOWN 1 JE 352 01/31/2017 310.00 2,775,705.01
JUSTICES DEC COURT FUNDS 1/6
TO CHECKING EXCELLUS - TOWN JUSTICES DEC 1 JE 352 01/31/2017 4,371.57 2,771,333.44
COURT FUNDS 1/6
TO CHECKING FSA HANDBOOK FEES - TOWN 1 JE 352 01/31/2017 385.75 2,770,947.69
JUSTICES DEC COURT FUNDS 1/6
TO CHECKING GUARDIAN - TOWN JUSTICES DEC 1 JE 352 01/31/2017 78.01 2,770,869.68
COURT FUNDS 1/6
TO CHECKING MVP GOLD - TOWN JUSTICES DEC 1 JE 352 01/31/2017 722.59 2,770,147.09
COURT FUNDS 1/6
TO CHECKING MVP GOLD - TOWN JUSTICES DEC 1 JE 352 01/31/2017 722.59 2,769,424.50
COURT FUNDS 1/6
TO CHECKING MVP HSA - TOWN JUSTICES DEC 1 JE 352 01/31/2017 6,621.37 2,762,803.13
COURT FUNDS 1/6
TO CHECKING MVP HSA - TOWN JUSTICES DEC 1 JE 352 01/31/2017 6,621.37 2,756,181.76
COURT FUNDS 1/6
TOWN JUSTICES DEC COURT FUNDS - TOWN 1 JE 352 01/31/2017 10,514.00 2,766,695.76
JUSTICES DEC COURT FUNDS 1/6
WEGMANS JACKMAN RECEIVABLES - TOWN 1 JE 352 01/31/2017 2,120.00 2,768,815.76
JUSTICES DEC COURT FUNDS 1/6
CASH RECEIPTS 19452 1 JE 354 01/31/2017 1,098.00 2,769,913.76
INTEREST 01 17 - INTEREST EARNINGS 01 17 1 JE 355 01/31/2017 89.89 2,770,003.65
2 JE 360 02/06/2017 2,229.15 2,767,774.50
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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type A Asset
Item 0201 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS
A.0201 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS
TO CHECKING EARLY PAYS - TO CHECKING EARLY
PAYS 02 06 2017
ok Ending Balance - - - - 1,590,768.50 404,901.26 2.767.774.50
Item 0210 PETTY CASH
A.0210 PETTY CASH Beginning Balance - - - - 710.00
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 710.00
Item 0380 ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE
A.0380 ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE Beginning Balance - - - - 31,881.00
WEGMANS JACKMAN RECEIVABLES - TOWN 1 JE 352 01/31/2017 2,120.00 29,761.00
JUSTICES DEC COURT FUNDS 1/6
CORRECT MON CTY CDBG AS RECEIVABLE - TO 1 JE 357 01/31/2017 24,000.00 5,761.00
CORRECT GENERAL RECEIPT 19425 AND BOOK AS
2016 RECEIVABLE MON CTY CDBG
. Ending Balance - - - - e 26,120.00 5,761.00
Item 0510 ESTIMATED REVENUE
A.0510 ESTIMATED REVENUE Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1649 01/12/2017 1,514,463.00 1,514,463.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1652 01/12/2017 14,540.00 1,529,003.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1653 01/12/2017 32,000.00 1,561,003.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1673 01/12/2017 2,000.00 1,563,003.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1692 01/12/2017 1,200.00 1,564,203.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1715 01/12/2017 245,000.00 1,809,203.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1716 01/12/2017 7,000.00 1,816,203.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1717 01/12/2017 3,000.00 1,819,203.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1718 01/12/2017 6,000.00 1,825,203.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1719 01/12/2017 20,000.00 1,845,203.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1720 01/12/2017 9,000.00 1,854,203.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1721 01/12/2017 6,000.00 1,860,203.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1722 01/12/2017 15,000.00 1,875,203.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1723 01/12/2017 25,000.00 1,900,203.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1724 01/12/2017 500.00 1,900,703.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1725 01/12/2017 10,000.00 1,910,703.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1726 01/12/2017 4,000.00 1,914,703.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1727 01/12/2017 130,817.00 2,045,520.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1728 01/12/2017 15,000.00 2,060,520.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1729 01/12/2017 1,800.00 2,062,320.00
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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type A Asset
Item 0510 ESTIMATED REVENUE
A.0510 ESTIMATED REVENUE
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1730 01/12/2017 10.00 2,062,330.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1731 01/12/2017 450.00 2,062,780.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1732 01/12/2017 9,000.00 2,071,780.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1733 01/12/2017 50,000.00 2,121,780.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1734 01/12/2017 100.00 2,121,880.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1735 01/12/2017 2,000.00 2,123,880.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1736 01/12/2017 78,000.00 2,201,880.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1737 01/12/2017 115,000.00 2,316,880.00
work Ending Balance - - - - 2,316,880.00 0.00 2.316.880.00
Item 0522 EXPENDITURES
A.0522 EXPENDITURES Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1910.400, A.1910.400 -- CRIME 1 AP 417 01/04/2017 103,456.89 103,456.89
POLICY - BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1622.100, A.1621.100, 1 PR 117 01/12/2017 30,535.03 133,991.92
A.3510.100, A.1620.100, A.1420.100, A.1410.100,
A.1355.100, A.1330.100, A.1310.100, A.1220.100,
A.1110.100, A.1010.100, A.9035.800, A.9030.800,
A.7310.100, A.7110.100, A.5010.100, A.6772.100,
A.7020.100 -- PR 1 - PAYROLL #1 01 12 2017
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1622.400, A.8810.400, 1 AP 419 01/13/2017 10,196.59 144,188.51
A.7110.400, A.8810.400, A.5182.400, A.5132.400,
A.5132.400, A.1620.400, A.8810.400, A.7110.400,
A.5132.400, A.1622.400, A.1621.400 -- WATER BILL -
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
POSTED FROM CHILD A.5132.400, A.5010.400, 1 AP 423 01/25/2017 159,675.26 303,863.77

A.5132.400, A.3510.400, A.5010.400, A.7310.400,
A.7140.400, A.1920.400, A.1950.400, A.1620.400,
A.1621.400, A.1620.401, A.1621.401, A.1622.401,
A.1610.400, A.1010.400, A.7110.400, A.7620.400,
A.5132.400, A.7140.400, A.1620.400, A.1622.400,
A.1355.400, A.7620.400, A.1110.400, A.1620.400,
A.1621.400, A.1622.400, A.3510.400, A.5132.400,
A.1410.400, A.1010.400, A.7310.400, A.7110.400,
A.1621.401, A.1110.400, A.1355.400, A.1355.400,
A.1355.400, A.1355.400, A.1110.400, A.1110.400,
A.1220.400, A.5132.400, A.1410.400, A.9010.800,
A.1310.400, A.7020.400, A.1622.401, A.1220.400,
A.1621.401, A.1621.400, A.1622.400, A.1620.400,
A.1680.400, A.1622.401, A.1310.400, A.1621.400,
A.1622.400, A.1620.400, A.7110.400, A.8810.400,
A.5132.400, A.7140.400, A.9040.800, A.1670.400,
A.7020.400, A.7310.400, A.1621.401, A.1110.400,
A.1355.400, A.1410.400, A.7620.401, A.5132.400,
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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type A Asset
Item 0522 EXPENDITURES
A.0522 EXPENDITURES
A.5132.400, A.5132.400, A.1660.400, A.1355.400,
A.1110.400, A.1310.400, A.1110.400, A.1355.400 --
COVER - BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
POSTED FROM CHILD A.9035.800, A.7310.100, 1 PR 118 01/26/2017 43,055.40 346,919.17
A.1355.100, A.7110.100, A.7020.100, A.6772.100,
A.1330.100, A.1310.100, A.9030.800, A.1410.100,
A.1420.100, A.1620.100, A.1621.100, A.1622.100,
A.3510.100, A.5010.100, A.1010.100, A.1110.100,
A.1220.100 -- PR 2 - PAYROLL #2 01 26 2017
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1220.400, A.9060.800, 1 JE 352 01/31/2017 42,623.25 389,542.42
A.1010.400, A.9060.800, A.9055.800, A.9060.800,
A.9060.800, A.9060.800, A.9060.800, A.9060.800 -- FSA
FEES - TOWN JUSTICES DEC COURT FUNDS 1/6
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1621.400, A.5182.400, 2 AP 425 02/06/2017 2,229.15 391,771.57
A.1610.400, A.7020.400 -- WATER BILL - BATCH
VOUCHER POSTING
Hkk Ending Balance - - - - 391,771.57 0.00 301771567
Item 0599 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE
A.0599 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1649 01/12/2017 1,514,463.00 (1,514,463.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1650 01/12/2017 36,175.00 (1,478,288.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1651 01/12/2017 3,500.00 (1,474,788.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1652 01/12/2017 14,540.00 (1,489,328.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1653 01/12/2017 32,000.00 (1,521,328.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1654 01/12/2017 98,000.00 (1,423,328.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1670 01/12/2017 18,800.00 (1,404,528.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1671 01/12/2017 25,918.00 (1,378,610.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1672 01/12/2017 19,500.00 (2,359,110.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1673 01/12/2017 2,000.00 (2,361,110.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1674 01/12/2017 82,400.00 (1,278,710.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1675 01/12/2017 1,000.00 (1,277,710.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1676 01/12/2017 5,550.00 (1,272,160.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1677 01/12/2017 9,250.00 (1,262,910.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1678 01/12/2017 37,000.00 (1,225,910.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1679 01/12/2017 1,000.00 (1,224,910.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1680 01/12/2017 1,400.00 (1,223,510.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1681 01/12/2017 85,000.00 (1,138,510.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1682 01/12/2017 15,500.00 (1,123,010.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1683 01/12/2017 65,400.00 (1,057,610.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1684 01/12/2017 1,200.00 (1,056,410.00)
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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance

Fund A GENERAL FUND

Type A Asset

Item 0599 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE

A.0599 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1685 01/12/2017 11,600.00 (1,044,810.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1686 01/12/2017 33,958.00 (1,010,852.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1687 01/12/2017 25,000.00 (985,852.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1688 01/12/2017 15,000.00 (970,852.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1689 01/12/2017 10,000.00 (960,852.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1692 01/12/2017 1,200.00 (962,052.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1693 01/12/2017 7,000.00 (955,052.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1694 01/12/2017 3,000.00 (952,052.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1695 01/12/2017 26,000.00 (926,052.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1696 01/12/2017 25,700.00 (900,352.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1697 01/12/2017 12,000.00 (888,352.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1698 01/12/2017 42,000.00 (846,352.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1699 01/12/2017 29,000.00 (817,352.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1700 01/12/2017 18,500.00 (798,852.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1701 01/12/2017 53,000.00 (745,852.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1702 01/12/2017 46,400.00 (699,452.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1703 01/12/2017 23,000.00 (676,452.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1704 01/12/2017 1,600.00 (674,852.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1705 01/12/2017 1,000.00 (673,852.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1706 01/12/2017 2,000.00 (671,852.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1707 01/12/2017 26,300.00 (645,552.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1708 01/12/2017 6,000.00 (639,552.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1709 01/12/2017 16,000.00 (623,552.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1710 01/12/2017 135,000.00 (488,552.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1711 01/12/2017 1,200.00 (487,352.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1712 01/12/2017 10,000.00 (477,352.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1713 01/12/2017 2,600.00 (474,752.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1714 01/12/2017 55,000.00 (419,752.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1715 01/12/2017 245,000.00 (664,752.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1716 01/12/2017 7,000.00 (671,752.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1717 01/12/2017 3,000.00 (674,752.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1718 01/12/2017 6,000.00 (680,752.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1719 01/12/2017 20,000.00 (700,752.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1720 01/12/2017 9,000.00 (709,752.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1721 01/12/2017 6,000.00 (715,752.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1722 01/12/2017 15,000.00 (730,752.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1723 01/12/2017 25,000.00 (755,752.00)
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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
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Fund A GENERAL FUND

Type A Asset

Item 0599 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE

A.0599 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1724 01/12/2017 500.00 (756,252.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1725 01/12/2017 10,000.00 (766,252.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1726 01/12/2017 4,000.00 (770,252.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1727 01/12/2017 130,817.00 (901,069.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1728 01/12/2017 15,000.00 (916,069.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1729 01/12/2017 1,800.00 (917,869.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1730 01/12/2017 10.00 (917,879.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1731 01/12/2017 450.00 (918,329.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1732 01/12/2017 9,000.00 (927,329.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1733 01/12/2017 50,000.00 (977,329.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1734 01/12/2017 100.00 (977,429.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1735 01/12/2017 2,000.00 (979,429.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1736 01/12/2017 78,000.00 (2,057,429.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1737 01/12/2017 115,000.00 (2,172,429.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1738 01/12/2017 30,000.00 (1,142,429.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1739 01/12/2017 10,000.00 (1,132,429.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1740 01/12/2017 8,000.00 (1,124,429.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1741 01/12/2017 112,400.00 (1,012,029.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1742 01/12/2017 1,000.00 (1,011,029.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1743 01/12/2017 5,000.00 (1,006,029.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1744 01/12/2017 47,000.00 (959,029.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1745 01/12/2017 26,000.00 (933,029.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1746 01/12/2017 39,879.00 (893,150.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1747 01/12/2017 12,000.00 (881,150.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1748 01/12/2017 218,000.00 (663,150.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1749 01/12/2017 2,500.00 (660,650.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1750 01/12/2017 28,000.00 (632,650.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1751 01/12/2017 53,000.00 (579,650.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1752 01/12/2017 12,000.00 (567,650.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1753 01/12/2017 48,500.00 (519,150.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1754 01/12/2017 6,000.00 (513,150.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1755 01/12/2017 12,500.00 (500,650.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1756 01/12/2017 30,500.00 (470,150.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1757 01/12/2017 48,000.00 (422,150.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1758 01/12/2017 84,500.00 (337,650.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1759 01/12/2017 3,000.00 (334,650.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1760 01/12/2017 22,500.00 (312,150.00)
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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type A Asset
Item 0599 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE
A.0599 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1761 01/12/2017 6,500.00 (305,650.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1762 01/12/2017 6,000.00 (299,650.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1763 01/12/2017 44,000.00 (255,650.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1764 01/12/2017 12,000.00 (243,650.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1765 01/12/2017 24,000.00 (219,650.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1766 01/12/2017 134,000.00 (85,650.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1767 01/12/2017 70,800.00 (14,850.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1768 01/12/2017 16,500.00 1,650.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1769 01/12/2017 16,000.00 17,650.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1770 01/12/2017 10,000.00 27,650.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1771 01/12/2017 650.00 28,300.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1772 01/12/2017 164,000.00 192,300.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1773 01/12/2017 50,000.00 242,300.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1774 01/12/2017 12,700.00 255,000.00
b Ending Balance - - - - 2,571,880.00 2,316,880.00 255,000.00
Type L Liability
Item 0600 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
A.0600 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE Beginning Balance - - - - (12,719.69)
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING 1 AP 417 01/04/2017 103,456.89 (116,176.58)
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 1 AP 418 01/04/2017 103,456.89 (12,719.69)
PR 1- PAYROLL #1 01 12 2017 1 PR 117 01/12/2017 11,184.03 (1,535.66)
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING 1 AP 419 01/13/2017 10,196.59 (11,732.25)
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 1 AP 420 01/13/2017 10,196.59 (1,535.66)
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING 1 AP 423 01/25/2017 161,310.92 (162,846.58)
170030 ALTITUDE TRAMPOLINE PARK - CROC ROCS TRIP 1 AP 423 01/25/2017 257.40 (162,589.18)
ENCUMBERED - BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
170036 BROCKPORT CENTRAL SCHOOL - ENCUMBERED BUS 1 AP 423 01/25/2017 124.82 (162,464.36)
TRIP - BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
170051 HOMETOWNE ENERGY COMPANY, INC. - PROPANE 1 AP 423 01/25/2017 505.44 (161,958.92)
ENCUMBERED - BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
170071 NY S UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE - 1 AP 423 01/25/2017 648.00 (161,310.92)
UNEMPLOYMENT BRYANT - BATCH VOUCHER
POSTING
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 1 AP 424 01/25/2017 161,310.92 0.00
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING 2 AP 425 02/06/2017 2,229.15 (2,229.15)
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 2 AP 426 02/06/2017 2,229.15 0.00
R Ending Balance - - - - 289,913.24 277,193.55 0.00

Item 0690

OVERPAYMENTS
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Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type L Liability
Item 0690 OVERPAYMENTS
A.0690 OVERPAYMENTS Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
RECORD SHARE OF DEC 2016 COURT FUNDS - TOWN 1 JE 352 01/31/2017 3,751.00 3,751.00
JUSTICES DEC COURT FUNDS 1/6
TOWN JUSTICES DEC COURT FUNDS - TOWN 1 JE 352 01/31/2017 10,514.00 (6,763.00)
JUSTICES DEC COURT FUNDS 1/6
ok Ending Balance - - - - 3,751.00 10,514.00 (6,763.00)
Type F Fund Balance
Item 0909 FUND BALANCE, UNRESERVED
A.0909 FUND BALANCE, UNRESERVED Beginning Balance - - - - (1,601,778.57)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (1,601,778.57)
Item 0960 APPROPRIATIONS
A.0960 APPROPRIATIONS Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1650 01/12/2017 36,175.00 (36,175.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1651 01/12/2017 3,500.00 (39,675.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1654 01/12/2017 98,000.00 (137,675.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1670 01/12/2017 18,800.00 (156,475.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1671 01/12/2017 25,918.00 (182,393.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1672 01/12/2017 19,500.00 (201,893.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1674 01/12/2017 82,400.00 (284,293.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1675 01/12/2017 1,000.00 (285,293.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1676 01/12/2017 5,550.00 (290,843.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1677 01/12/2017 9,250.00 (300,093.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1678 01/12/2017 37,000.00 (337,093.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1679 01/12/2017 1,000.00 (338,093.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1680 01/12/2017 1,400.00 (339,493.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1681 01/12/2017 85,000.00 (424,493.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1682 01/12/2017 15,500.00 (439,993.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1683 01/12/2017 65,400.00 (505,393.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1684 01/12/2017 1,200.00 (506,593.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1685 01/12/2017 11,600.00 (518,193.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1686 01/12/2017 33,958.00 (552,151.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1687 01/12/2017 25,000.00 (577,151.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1688 01/12/2017 15,000.00 (592,151.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1689 01/12/2017 10,000.00 (602,151.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1693 01/12/2017 7,000.00 (609,151.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1694 01/12/2017 3,000.00 (612,151.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1695 01/12/2017 26,000.00 (638,151.00)
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Fund A GENERAL FUND

Type F Fund Balance

Item 0960 APPROPRIATIONS

A.0960 APPROPRIATIONS
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1696 01/12/2017 25,700.00 (663,851.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1697 01/12/2017 12,000.00 (675,851.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1698 01/12/2017 42,000.00 (717,851.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1699 01/12/2017 29,000.00 (746,851.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1700 01/12/2017 18,500.00 (765,351.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1701 01/12/2017 53,000.00 (818,351.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1702 01/12/2017 46,400.00 (864,751.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1703 01/12/2017 23,000.00 (887,751.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1704 01/12/2017 1,600.00 (889,351.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1705 01/12/2017 1,000.00 (890,351.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1706 01/12/2017 2,000.00 (892,351.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1707 01/12/2017 26,300.00 (918,651.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1708 01/12/2017 6,000.00 (924,651.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1709 01/12/2017 16,000.00 (940,651.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1710 01/12/2017 135,000.00 (1,075,651.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1711 01/12/2017 1,200.00 (1,076,851.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1712 01/12/2017 10,000.00 (1,086,851.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1713 01/12/2017 2,600.00 (1,089,451.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1714 01/12/2017 55,000.00 (1,144,451.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1738 01/12/2017 30,000.00 (1,174,451.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1739 01/12/2017 10,000.00 (1,184,451.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1740 01/12/2017 8,000.00 (1,192,451.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1741 01/12/2017 112,400.00 (1,304,851.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1742 01/12/2017 1,000.00 (1,305,851.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1743 01/12/2017 5,000.00 (1,310,851.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1744 01/12/2017 47,000.00 (1,357,851.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1745 01/12/2017 26,000.00 (1,383,851.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1746 01/12/2017 39,879.00 (1,423,730.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1747 01/12/2017 12,000.00 (1,435,730.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1748 01/12/2017 218,000.00 (1,653,730.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1749 01/12/2017 2,500.00 (1,656,230.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1750 01/12/2017 28,000.00 (1,684,230.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1751 01/12/2017 53,000.00 (1,737,230.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1752 01/12/2017 12,000.00 (1,749,230.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1753 01/12/2017 48,500.00 (1,797,730.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1754 01/12/2017 6,000.00 (1,803,730.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1755 01/12/2017 12,500.00 (1,816,230.00)
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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
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Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type F Fund Balance
Item 0960 APPROPRIATIONS
A.0960 APPROPRIATIONS
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1756 01/12/2017 30,500.00 (1,846,730.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1757 01/12/2017 48,000.00 (1,894,730.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1758 01/12/2017 84,500.00 (1,979,230.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1759 01/12/2017 3,000.00 (1,982,230.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1760 01/12/2017 22,500.00 (2,004,730.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1761 01/12/2017 6,500.00 (2,011,230.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1762 01/12/2017 6,000.00 (2,017,230.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1763 01/12/2017 44,000.00 (2,061,230.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1764 01/12/2017 12,000.00 (2,073,230.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1765 01/12/2017 24,000.00 (2,097,230.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1766 01/12/2017 134,000.00 (2,231,230.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1767 01/12/2017 70,800.00 (2,302,030.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1768 01/12/2017 16,500.00 (2,318,530.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1769 01/12/2017 16,000.00 (2,334,530.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1770 01/12/2017 10,000.00 (2,344,530.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1771 01/12/2017 650.00 (2,345,180.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1772 01/12/2017 164,000.00 (2,509,180.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1773 01/12/2017 50,000.00 (2,559,180.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 1774 01/12/2017 12,700.00 (2,571,880.00)
ok Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 2,571,880.00 (2,571,880.00)
Item 0980 REVENUES
A.0980 REVENUES Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2401.000, A.2026.000, 1 GR 113 01/13/2017 16,391.98 (16,391.98)
A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2012.000, A.2001.000,
A.2001.000, A.2011.000, A.2026.000, A.1255.000,
A.1550.000, A.2540.000, A.2544.000, A.2026.000,
A.2001.000, A.2026.000, A.2190.000, A.2001.000,
A.2025.000, A.2001.000, A.2012.000, A.2025.000,
A.2001.000, A.2026.000, A.2192.000, A.2001.000 -- A2401
- 19404 - DETAIL GR POSTING
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2025.000 -- REFUND FACILITY 1 AP 423 01/25/2017 100.00 (16,291.98)
USE - BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2001.000, A.2012.000, 1 GR 114 01/31/2017 1,029,924.22 (1,046,216.20)
A.2001.000, A.2012.000, A.2026.000, A.2001.000,
A.2025.000, A.2349.000, A.2026.000, A.2001.000,
A.2011.000, A.2012.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000,
A.1001.000 -- A2001 - 19422 - DETAIL GR POSTING
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2001.000, A.2026.000, 1 GR 115 01/31/2017 530,630.41 (1,576,846.61)

A.2025.000, A.1001.000, A.2012.000, A.2011.000,
A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000,
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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type F Fund Balance
Item 0980 REVENUES
A.0980 REVENUES
A.2027.000, A.2701.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000,
A.2012.000, A.2192.000, A.2410.000, A.2026.000 -- A2001
- 19433 - DETAIL GR POSTING
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2001.000 -- RECORD 1 JE 352 01/31/2017 310.00 (1,576,536.61)
RETURNED CHECKS HARVEY - TOWN JUSTICES DEC
COURT FUNDS 1/6
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2610.000 -- RECORD SHARE 1 JE 352 01/31/2017 3,751.00 (1,580,287.61)
OF DECEMBER COURT FUNDS - TOWN JUSTICES
DEC COURT FUNDS 1/6
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2026.000, A.2001.000 -- CASH 1 JE 354 01/31/2017 1,098.00 (1,581,385.61)
RECEIPTS 19452
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2401.000 -- INTEREST 01 17 - 1 JE 355 01/31/2017 89.89 (1,581,475.50)
INTEREST EARNINGS 01 17
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2349.000 -- CORRECT MON 1 JE 357 01/31/2017 24,000.00 (1,557,475.50)
CTY CDBG AS A RECEIVABLE - TO CORRECT
GENERAL RECEIPT 19425 AND BOOK AS 2016
RECEIVABLE MON CTY CDBG
ok Ending Balance - - - - 24,410.00 1,581,885.50 (1,557.475.50)
Type R Revenue
Item 1001 REAL PROPERTY TAXES
A.1001 REAL PROPERTY TAXES Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
2402 A1001 - 19427 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 114 01/31/2017 1,000,000.00 (1,000,000.00)
2408 A1001 - 19435 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 115 01/31/2017 515,650.00 (1,515,650.00)
ok Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 1,515,650.00 (1,515.650.00)
Item 1081 OTHER PAYMENTS IN LIEU OF TAXES
A.1081 OTHER PAYMENTS LIEU OF TAXES Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
Item 1090 INTEREST & PENALTIES ON REAL PROP TAX
A.1090 INT & PENALTIES REAL PROP TAX Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
Item 1230 TREASURER FEES
A.1230 AMINISTRATIVE ESCROW FEES Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
Item 1255 CLERK FEES
A.1255 CLERK FEES Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
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Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type R Revenue
Item 1255 CLERK FEES
A.1255 CLERK FEES
2389 A1255 - 19412 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 113 01/13/2017 202.49 (202.49)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 202.49 (202.49)
Item 1550 PUBL POUND CHRG & DOG CTRL FEES
A.1550 PUBL POUND CHRG & DOG CTRL FEES Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
2389 A1550 - 19412 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 113 01/13/2017 20.00 (20.00)
e Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 20.00 (20.00)
Item 2001 PARK AND RECREATION CHARGES
A.2001 PARK AND RECREATION CHARGES Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
2385 A2001 - 19406 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 113 01/13/2017 973.00 (973.00)
2386 A2001 - 19407 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 113 01/13/2017 767.00 (1,740.00)
2387 A2001 - 19408 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 113 01/13/2017 2,939.75 (4,679.75)
2388 A2001 - 19410 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 113 01/13/2017 1,328.50 (6,008.25)
2391 A2001 - 19415 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 113 01/13/2017 373.80 (6,382.05)
2392 A2001 - 19416 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 113 01/13/2017 969.75 (7,351.80)
2393 A2001 - 19417 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 113 01/13/2017 728.00 (8,079.80)
2395 A2001 - 19419 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 113 01/13/2017 948.70 (9,028.50)
2396 A2001 - 19420 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 113 01/13/2017 899.00 (9,927.50)
2397 A2001 - 19422 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 114 01/31/2017 109.00 (10,036.50)
2398 A2001 - 19423 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 114 01/31/2017 1,039.00 (11,075.50)
2399 A2001 - 19424 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 114 01/31/2017 599.00 (11,674.50)
2403 A2001 - 19428 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 114 01/31/2017 450.72 (12,125.22)
2404 A2001 - 19429 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 114 01/31/2017 1,160.50 (13,285.72)
2406 A2001 - 19431 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 114 01/31/2017 1,012.50 (14,298.22)
2407 A2001 - 19433 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 115 01/31/2017 851.50 (15,149.72)
2409 A2001 - 19436 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 115 01/31/2017 743.00 (15,892.72)
2410 A2001 - 19437 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 115 01/31/2017 1,922.00 (17,814.72)
2411 A2001 - 19438 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 115 01/31/2017 461.00 (18,275.72)
2413 A2001 - 19440 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 115 01/31/2017 4,394.27 (22,669.99)
2414 A2001 - 19441 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 115 01/31/2017 1,443.00 (24,112.99)
2419 A2001 - 19447 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 115 01/31/2017 388.00 (24,500.99)
RECORD RETURNED CHECKS HARVEY - TOWN 1 JE 352 01/31/2017 310.00 (24,190.99)
JUSTICES DEC COURT FUNDS 1/6
CASH RECEIPTS 19452 1 JE 354 01/31/2017 1,033.00 (25,223.99)
b Ending Balance - - - - 310.00 25,533.99 (25,223.99)
ltem 2011 SENIOR CENTER PROGRAM FEES
A.2011 SENIOR CENTER PROGRAM FEES Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
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ltem 2011 SENIOR CENTER PROGRAM FEES
A.2011 SENIOR CENTER PROGRAM FEES
2388 A2011 - 19410 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 113 01/13/2017 50.00 (50.00)
2405 A2011 - 19430 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 114 01/31/2017 358.00 (408.00)
2420 A2011 - 19448 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 115 01/31/2017 314.00 (722.00)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 722.00 (722.00)
ltem 2012 RECREATION CONCESSIONS
A.2012 RECREATION CONCESSIONS Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
2386 A2012 - 19407 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 113 01/13/2017 27.00 (27.00)
2392 A2012 - 19416 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 113 01/13/2017 497.00 (524.00)
2398 A2012 - 19423 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 114 01/31/2017 453.00 (977.00)
2404 A2012 - 19429 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 114 01/31/2017 46.50 (1,023.50)
2406 A2012 - 19431 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 114 01/31/2017 6.00 (1,029.50)
2407 A2012 - 19433 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 115 01/31/2017 440.00 (1,469.50)
2414 A2012 - 19441 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 115 01/31/2017 342.25 (1,811.75)
b Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 1.811.75 (1,811.75)
Item 2013 PARK CONCESSIONS
A.2013 PARK CONCESSIONS Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
Item 2020 COMMUNITY CENTER GROUP PROGRAMS
A.2020 COMMUNITY CENTER GROUP PROGRAM Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
Item 2025 COMMUNITY CENTER FACILITY USE
A.2025 COMMUNITY CENTER FACILITY USE Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
2391 A2025 - 19415 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 113 01/13/2017 40.00 (40.00)
2392 A2025 - 19416 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 113 01/13/2017 100.00 (140.00)
170049 AMY HALL - REFUND FACILITY USE - BATCH 1 AP 423 01/25/2017 100.00 (40.00)
VOUCHER POSTING
2399 A2025 - 19424 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 114 01/31/2017 275.00 (315.00)
2407 A2025 - 19433 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 115 01/31/2017 475.00 (790.00)
o Ending Balance - - - - 100.00 890.00 (790.00)
Item 2026 SENIOR CENTER FACILITY USE FEE
A.2026 SENIOR CENTER FACILITY USE FEE Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
2384 A2026 - 19405 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 113 01/13/2017 800.00 (800.00)
2388 A2026 - 19410 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 113 01/13/2017 80.00 (880.00)
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Fund A GENERAL FUND
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Item 2026 SENIOR CENTER FACILITY USE FEE
A.2026 SENIOR CENTER FACILITY USE FEE
2393 A2026 - 19417 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 113 01/13/2017 225.00 (1,105.00)
2395 A2026 - 19419 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 113 01/13/2017 200.00 (1,305.00)
2396 A2026 - 19420 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 113 01/13/2017 100.00 (1,405.00)
2397 A2026 - 19422 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 114 01/31/2017 115.00 (1,520.00)
2398 A2026 - 19423 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 114 01/31/2017 300.00 (1,820.00)
2417 A2026 - 19444 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 115 01/31/2017 800.00 (2,620.00)
2420 A2026 - 19448 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 115 01/31/2017 190.00 (2,810.00)
CASH RECEIPTS 19452 1 JE 354 01/31/2017 65.00 (2,875.00)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 2,875.00 (2,875.00)
Item 2027 PARK FACILITY USE
A.2027 PARK FACILITY USE Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
2411 A2027 - 19438 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 115 01/31/2017 35.00 (35.00)
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 35.00 (35.00)
Item 2089 RECREATION FEE ON NEW BUILDING
A.2089 RECREATION FEE ON NEW BUILDING Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
Item 2090 MUSEUM CHARGES (ADMISSIONS)
A.2090 HISTORICAL EVENT REVENUE Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
Item 2130 REFUSE AND GARBAGE CHARGES
A.2130 REFUSE & GARBAGE CHARGES Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
Item 2190 SALE OF CEMETARY LOTS
A.2190 SALE OF CEMETERY LOTS Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
2390 A2190 - 19414 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 113 01/13/2017 600.00 (600.00)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 600.00 (600.00)
Item 2192 CHARGES FOR CEMETERY SERVICES
A.2192 CHARGES FOR CEMETERY SERVICES Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
